
excellence in a range of massage & spa treatments

Heather Raines
(Professional Member AAMT)

GIFT VOUCHES AVAILABLE BY EMAIL
Phone: 0488 444 182

Email: heather.raines@rainesforestmassage.com
Website: heatherrainesmassage.com.au

Australian Health Fund Provider, Member Australian Association of Massage Therapists, 20 Years Industry Experience

HEATHER
RAINES
MASSAGE

THE DOME
SPA

RETREAT

THE DOME
SPA

RETREAT

$145 - $155

$180 - $190

$70

$80

$90

$125

MASSAGE (ask about types)

FACIALS 

PAMPER PACKAGES

SALT SCRUB

MUD WRAP

FOOT PAMPER

30 Minutes

45 Minutes

1 Hour

1 ½ Hours

2 Hours 

½  Hour

45 mins

1 Hour

1½ Hour

1 Hr Massage + 1 Hr Organic Facial

1 Hour (scrub, shower, moisturise)

2 Hour (includes 1 hour massage)

1½ Hour (body brushing, mudwrap, shower & moisturise)

2½ Hour (body brushing, mudwrap, shower, massage & moisturise)

3 Hour (salt scrub, mudwrap, shower, 1 hr massage & )

½ Hour

1 Hour

All couples and group packages will be at The Dome Spa 

Retreat.

moisturise

$150 - $180

$160

$100

$170

$280

$135

$215

$70

$90

$175

$150

$595

Scrub+
Massage
1 Hour

4 Hours +
Lunch Treats

Mixed
With
Mani/Pedi

1 Hour

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$150

N/A

HOT STONES MASSAGE

HOT STONES HOLIDAY

PACKAGES

ADD ONS

1 Hour

1½ Hour

2 Hour

1 Hr Hot Stone Massage + 1 Hr Organic Facial

Mini Pamper Package

(½ Hr Massage + ½ Hr Organic Facial)

Caring For Yourself Treat

(45min Massage + 45min Organic Facial)

Happy Birthday Treat

(1 Hour tailored Massage, relax time afterwards enjoying 

cupcakes, champagne, chocolates & Gift)

Half Day Spa - 4 Hours

(1½ Hour Tailored Massage, then relax time for lunch 

champagne, chocolates. 1 ½ Hour Organic Facial & Gift)

Full Day Spa - 6 Hours

(Ask us to tailor a package or make your own pure bliss)

Man-Cave Time for Men

(Tailored Massage and relax time after with your choice of 

drink and snack)

1 Hour

1½ Hour

Champagne & Chocs

Lunch (Choose from a light menu)

Tailor your own

HEATHER
RAINES
MASSAGE

$85

$100 $155

$135

$175

$100

$130

$300

$500

$115

$12

$20+

$115

$160 - $170

$195 - $210

$190

$170

$120

$155

$65

$75

N/A
Refer to
Dome Spa

Charged
in
Package
Price

Varies

Varies Varies

Varies

Varies

Heather Raines Massage

(organic skincare
by Ayurda)

(Plus groups of
3 and more)COUPLES


