## Heather Raines Massage

## excellence in a range of massage & spa treatments

MASSAGE (ask about types)	HEATHER RAINES MASSAGE	THE DOME SPA RETREAT
30 Minutes	\$65	N/A
45 Minutes	\$75	N/A
1 Hour	\$85	\$145 - \$155
1 ½ Hours	\$120	\$180 - \$190
2 Hours	\$155	N/A
FACIALS (organic skincare by Ayurda)		
½ Hour	\$70	N/A
45 mins	\$80	N/A
1 Hour	\$90	\$150 - \$180
1½ Hour	\$125	N/A
PAMPER PACKAGES  1 Hr Massage + 1 Hr Organic Facial	\$160	N/A
SALT SCRUB  1 Hour (scrub, shower, moisturise) 2 Hour (includes 1 hour massage)	\$100 \$170	Scrub + Massage 1 Hour \$150
MUD WRAP  1½ Hour (body brushing, mudwrap, shower & moisturise)	\$135	1 Hour \$175
$2^{1\!/_{\!2}}$ <b>Hour</b> (body brushing, mudwrap, shower, massage & moisturise)	\$215	
3 Hour (salt scrub, mudwrap, shower, 1 hr massage & moisturise)	\$280	
FOOT PAMPER  1/2 Hour  1 Hour	\$70 \$90	Mixed With Mani/Pedi
COUPLES (Plus groups of 3 and more)  All couples and group packages will be at The Dome Spa	N/A Refer to Dome Spa	Varies

	HEATHER	THE DOME
HOT STONES MASSAGE	RAINES MASSAGE	SPA RETREAT
1 Hour	\$100	\$155
1½ Hour	\$135	\$190
2 Hour	\$170	N/A
HOT STONES HOLIDAY		
1 Hr Hot Stone Massage + 1 Hr Organic Facial	\$175	N/A
PACKAGES		
Mini Pamper Package (½ Hr Massage + ½ Hr Organic Facial)	\$100	N/A
Caring For Yourself Treat (45min Massage + 45min Organic Facial)	\$130	N/A
Happy Birthday Treat (1 Hour tailored Massage, relax time afterwards enjoying cupcakes, champagne, chocolates & Gift)	\$115	N/A
Half Day Spa - 4 Hours (1½ Hour Tailored Massage, then relax time for lunch champagne, chocolates. 1½ Hour Organic Facial & Gift)	\$300	4 Hours + Lunch Treats \$595
Full Day Spa - 6 Hours (Ask us to tailor a package or make your own pure bliss)	\$500	Varies
Man-Cave Time for Men (Tailored Massage and relax time after with your choice of drink and snack)		
1 Hour	\$115	\$160 - \$170
1½ Hour	\$150	\$195 - \$210
ADD ONS Champagne & Chocs	\$12	Charged in Package Price
Lunch (Choose from a light menu)	\$20+	Varies
Tailor your own	Varies	Varies



## **GIFT VOUCHES AVAILABLE BY EMAIL**



Phone: 0488 444 182
Email: heather.raines@rainesforestmassage.com
heatherrainesmassage.com.au